

C_TADM51_731^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - System Administration (Oracle DB) with SAP NetWeaver 7.31

Pass SAP C_TADM51_731 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/c_tadm51_731.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

How many clients can exist per AS ABAP-based SAP system?

- A. As many as you want.
- B. The number of clients per system is limited to 500.
- C. The maximum number is 1000 clients per SAP system.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

What does SAP recommend when importing transport requests? (Choose three)

- A. Transport requests should only be imported if the software component vector of the transport requests fit to the software components and their Support Package level of the target system.
- B. Transport requests should be imported into the productive system one by one in the order of their sequence in the import queue.
- C. Transport requests should always be imported into the productive system in the sequence of their export from the development system.
- D. In general importing transport requests into the productive systems requires a maintenance window (downtime window).
- E. Transport requests should be imported project wise into the productive system.

Correct Answer: ADE

QUESTION 3

Performing SAP Installations using SAPinst Which log files are written by SAPinst during installation? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. inst.log
- B. sapinst dev.log
- C. sapinst.log

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 4

You are analyzing an ICF service in transaction SICF (Maintain Services). The ICF service is displayed in a

https://www.geekcert.com/c_tadm51_731.html

2024 Latest geekcert C_TADM51_731 PDF and VCE dumps Download

blue font color.

What does this color indicate?

- A. The ICF service is active. It has been activated explicitly.
- B. The ICF service is inactive. It has been switched from active to inactive because a superior ICF service has been deactivated.
- C. The ICF service is active. It has been switched from inactive to active because a subordinate ICF service has been activated.
- D. The ICF service is inactive. It has been deactivated explicitly.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

What request types can be handled by the Internet Communication Manager (ICM)? (Choose three)

- A. RFC requests from or to the ABAP stack
- B. SMTP requests from or to the ABAP stack
- C. HTTP requests for the SAP integrated ITS
- D. HTTP requests for the Java stack in case of a dual stack system
- E. Enqueue requests from or to the ABAP stack

Correct Answer: BCD

C TADM51 731 VCE Dumps C TADM51 731 Practice
Test

C TADM51 731 Braindumps